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
OXBOW RD, FENNER, 1.77+/- AC, ........................$12,500. 
RAVINE ST, LENOX, 0.20+/- AC, ...........................$15,000.
RT 5, LENOX, 1.7+/- AC, commercial, ...................$65,000.
RT 5, SULLIVAN, 5.4+/- AC, commercial, .............$75,000.
SEEBER RD, LINCOLN, 2+/- AC, ...........................$25,000.
SEEBER RD, LINCOLN, 1.3+/- AC, ..........................$9,950.
SNELL RD, LENOX, 0.5+/- AC, ..............................$34,000.
STEPHENS RD, LENOX, 5.5+/- AC, .......................$12,900.

LAKE ACCESS
Spacious 3 bedroom ranch with full bath, nice 
eat-in kitchen, living room, large family room, 
first floor laundry, attached garage and large 
0.68+/- acre yard to play and entertain in. 
Lake access at end of street. $74,900. Dean 
Shlotzhauer, Sales Associate, 697-3400x16.

CHARMING SETTING WITH PRIVACY
Colonial offering 4 BR, 2.5 baths, formal dining, family 
& living rooms, 1st floor laundry, 1st floor bedroom, 
2868 sq ft, 1.34+/- acres. Newly remodeled large 
kitchen with granite counters, hardwood floors and 
energy efficient appliances. Sliding door off family 
room to large deck. $259,900.

COMMERCIAL

Dean Shlotzhauer
Sales Associate

If you are interested in buying 
or selling property, please 
contact me at 697-3400x16.

NEW PRICE

Apartments 
for Rent (Unfurnish)

 
$700+ emodeled. r
newly arking, pen, 

-kitcheat-in oom, r
living ge Larea.” ar

“Quiet bdrm. 2 
ge larCanastota 

ank rFCall utilities. 
315-395-3357.

Oneida Castle - 1
bdrm.,    $550/month
+ utilities & dep., No
pets. (315) 525-8212.

Quiet newly remod-
eled 2 to 3 bdrm., lg.
living room, close to
stores,  Sec. dep. Call
762-0727

YOU’LL NEVER KNOW how
effective a classified ad is until you
use one yourself! Reach the entire
area without leaving the comfort of
your home. Call and place your
classified today to sell those
unwanted items.

Home Improvement

SAVE THIS AD!
Chimneys, foun-
dations repaired
or rebuilt, stucco,
pointing, roofing,
flashing, basement
w a t e r p r o o f i n g ,
house painting, ice
and snow removel
from roofs, emer-
gency roof repairs.
30 years experience.
Free estimates. In-
sured. Fred Macri
(315)240-5311

Pet Services

Classic Canine Dog
Grooming-Certified
dog groomer located
on Fitch St. Oneida.
Evening & weekend
appointments avail-
able. Call Robin @
225-1878.

Pet Services

y*aour WWaDone YYo
ooming et Gr*P

appt.
for 363-6188 at 
ewoCall Alex J. R

Shop.ooming Gret P

Religious Services

† Cazenovia Fenner
Church. 3125 Bingley
Rd. Praise & Prayer
Sunday: 7pm.

 Advertising is Easy!
 Call 363-3115

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
mailto:pennysaver@oneidadispatch.com
mailto:classifieds@oneidadispatch.com
http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
http://www.Century21TerraRealEstate.com
mailto:C21TerraRE@gmail.com
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We’re Connected To Your Dreams!
Visit Our Chittenango & Oneida Offices

#1 Real Estate Company In Central New York For The 6th Straight Year!
(Based upon listings taken and closed transactions.)

Manlius $63,500 
32 plus acres! 568+/- of road 
frontage! Natural gas & public 
water available! 
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Oneida County $15,000 
Vacant land +/- 9.649 acres. 
Partially wooded between 
Oneida & Rome Road. 
Frontage 305 feet. 
Donna L. Gustin 
446-8291 x210

Waterfront $299,000 
Dock your boat at your home 
address, walk to restaurants, 
lakeside life. 
Bonnie Vaccaro 
727-3964 (C)

Canastota $29,900 
Spacious Village lot, approx. 
133’x166’, public utilities,
cleared & ready to build on. 
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango  $35,000 
2+ acres w/barn & beautiful 
views. Public water, gas @ road. 
Must see location! 
Peter Denney/Kelly Erickson 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango  $105,000 
Remodel in progress. Finished 
this home the way you want. 
Chittenango Schools. 
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Canastota  $179,900 
Exceptional 5BR, 2.1BA
Colonial. Updated EIK, 3FPs 
& gleaming hardwood floors.
Donna L. Gustin 761-1125 (C)

3/5 OPEN SAT. 10-1
123 Stroud St
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